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System
• cable suspended system of single and joining luminaire
modules for indirect T5 linear fluorescent lighting

• extruded aluminum body with white paint finish
• linear modules available in 2FT or 4FT sizes for continuous
runs or with 90˚ connectors (internal and external angles)

• extruded aluminum end caps (provided with steel cable
suspension set

• polycarbonate dust-protection cover
• quick adjustment 2.5-meter long steel suspension cables
• equipped with thermally protected, UL listed, electronic ballast

Spotlights
• adjustable spotlights using AR111/12V halogen, max 100W
• installed by simple clipping onto a built in mechanical track
• tilt angle of up to 90˚, rotation of up to 355˚
• each Orion system module can take 1 to 3 spotlights
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Family Cat. # Light Output Lamp # Lamp Type (if only 1 lamp) Voltage Ballast/Transformer/
Driver/Control Box

Finish(in cross
section)

Switching Emergency battery pack/
Emergency circuiting

Orion 2

Mounting

S

Mounting Type

SC

Run Length

I 23

4

M178520
M178620

M178420

M178220
M178320

Orion End Cap, includes 1 set of steel
suspension cables, 47 1/4” (120 cm) long
4” x 9 1/16”
10.2 x 23 cm

left
right

Orion Suspension Cable w/Feed
ø 47 1/4” / 120 cm
Ceiling Plate: ø 3 15/16” / 10 cm

5 wires
7 wires

Orion Steel Suspension Cables, set
47 1/4”
120 cm

ORION SYSTEM COMPONENTS
M178020

M178120

Orion 90˚ Internal corner, unwired

Orion 90˚ External corner, unwired

white (standard)

white (standard)

white (standard)

120 = 120 Volts
277 = 277 Volts
347 = 347 Volts
UNV = Universal
220 = 220 Volts

(European Voltage)
240 = 240 Volts

(United Kingdom)

Family Cat. # Light Output Lamp # Lamp Type (if only 1 lamp) Voltage Ballast/Transformer/
Driver/Control Box

Orion = Orion I = Indirect 2 = 2 Lamps T5 = Fluorescent T5
T5HO = Fluorescent

T5HO

ORION SUSPENSION SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION

Finish(in cross
section)

Switching Emergency battery pack/
Emergency circuiting

EB = Electronic
Ballast

DB = Dimming
Ballast

EM = Emergency
battery pack

EC = Emergency
circuit

X = Not Required

SI = Single
switching

DU = Dual
switching

Sample Order Shown Below

Orion 2

Mounting

S

Mounting Type

SC

STD = Standard
CST = Custom

S = Suspended SC = Suspended
single cable

60 9/16”
153.8 cm

61”
155 cm

60 9/16”
153.8 cm

65”
165 cm

61”
155 cm

65”
165 cm

Overall length of run

ORION RUN BREAKDOWN

Run Length

23 = Enter length in feet

I 23

T5HO 277 EB DU EC STD

9 1/16”
23 cm

9 1/16”
23 cm

2 7/16”
6.2 cm

2 7/16”
6.2 cm

9 1/16”
23 cm

9 1/16”
23 cm

2 7/16”
6.2 cm

2 7/16”
6.2 cm

white (standard)

For 4FT (61”) module: T5 - 28W T5HO - 54W *For 2FT (24”) module: T5 - 14W T5HO - 24W

*2FT (24”) fixtures available, please contact your Sales Representative or Customer Service for availability, visit www.artemide.us for local listings.
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3 15/16”
10 cm 60 9/16”

153.8 cm

61”
155 cm

61”
155 cm

4 7/16”
11.2 cm 4 7/16”

11.2 cm

60 9/16”
153.8 cm

61”
155 cm

4”
10.2 cm 9 1/16”

23 cm

1/2”
1.2 cm

9 1/16”
23 cm

2”
5 cm

24”
61 cm

ORION SUSPENSION SYSTEM DIAGRAMS/DIMENSIONS

ø 4 1/2”
ø 11.4 cm

2”
5 cm

ORION PROJECTOR KIT DIAGRAM/DIMENSIONS

-90° 90°

ORION PHOTOMETRIC CURVE

M173508 Orion-DL-1AR111100W-w(max 100W HAL)

61”
155 cm

11 1/2”
29.2 cm

11 1/2”
29.2 cm

69 7/8”
177.5 cm

24”
61 cm

11 1/2”
29.2 cm

11 1/2”
29.2 cm

32 7/8”
83.5 cm

11 1/2”
29.2 cm

11 1/2”
29.2 cm

32 7/8”
83.5 cm

61”
155 cm

ORION COMBOS

M175208C-01 M175208C-03M175208C-02

1/2”
1.2 cm

9 1/16”
23 cm

2”
5 cm

61”
155 cm

2 FT 4 FT

(dimensions between cables)

(dimensions between cables)
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For more information please contact:
USA: 1-877-Art-9111 or online at artemide.us

Canada: 1-888-777-Arte or online at artemide.ca


